961LdS

|I@|

S
TE =2
dNS

LA
MO




THFMOERTZE

s AEHFMEE2014F11 B1BALBRSHERHERNDN
il E1EREY.
* ITMEHR, A5 EFHNESHRS .
.ﬂﬁwﬁﬂ EFIANLE, VB, e, £~HAR.
FEERARSIYAERRK ERER, BERNER
BHEH.

- FRAFEHFMEEIESEMNERMERETRFS, )L
RFFROZEGFMARIRE, WEEEESTERE
WARABFATIELFR.

s FHEFMNKEBRBRENAX QTR
* This book is made with the newest parts
information before November ,2014
* Please Contact sales@nbsupow. com for latest
information.

* The power of interpretation belongs to
Ningbo Supow Power Machinery co., Itd

SRR 41T HHA20185F6H
TR ZE WA R A S ARER

= X

 FiEEpK (Handle bar As) .

JEECEHEAE (Rear Axle COMP). ..o 7

BIEHE A (Front comp) .. oo 6

JISLE R (Chassis ASSY ). oo 8

TIRERR (BJ1) (Blade Kits S2)................... 9

JIBEEm (H7]) (Blade Kits L)....................

-

£ (Grass Bag Comp). .. ..o oo




(. HMABAEZEREBREBRZHK )
s KFEMFAFENNEERSELRFERHIAGROTIES .
FRBES | RAERS| FFNEBEE AHFNESEHEE NEEE AHNHE | HAERT B/ EFE| & F
SP196PH GXV160H2-C12/C14 C12/C14 5 5hp L:950
SP196PB i DOV750 DOV750 6.0hp W:580
~ 480MM 36/40 ThHIFEE
SP196PH GXV160H2-N4cC N4G (19 1) 5.5hp H: 420 (Ke) (Rszn)
S-F7J]
SP196PL LC1P68F-3 LC1P68F-3 5.5hp (mm)
s FEmikBp:
SP196PH1-L, EiFEM19", KA &L EIHLGXV160H2-C12, 5.5hp, HJ],
SP196PH1-s, EIFEH19", KA L EIHLGXV160H2-C12, 5.5hp, A J],
SP196PH2-s, E1FH19", KREA L EIHLGXV160H2-C14, 5.5hp, AT,
SP196PB-S, EIEH19",B&SKFIHDOV750, 6.0hp, BT,
SP196PL-S, EILH 19", EZELENHLCIP68F-3, 5.5hp, AJ].




Z 5| COMPOSITION INTRODUCTION

IR R S €3




HfEImE
FISHh &R
SHITRIE
19 SEAl HEIAT
TFit
EFit
(6
7
% ¢ %’
27
= .- ,
F = W = & R Name AZHES i - h=
SP196P
16 10210071050 Ak COVER, CONTL 1
17 91061840001 H N6 NUT, CUP, 6MM 1
18 93008480001 1IEHEE F12X20X2 WASHER, PLUG DRAIN 12X20X2 1
19 10210053050 4 F8x47 PIN, CLUTCH LEVER 8X47 1
20 10210053110 [E] {if 58 2 SPG,R STOP RTN 1
21 10210053080 #E8X11X13.5 COLLAR, 8X11X13.5 1
22 10210053070 1N NUT, PUSH 8MM 1




HfEImE
FISHhI R
SHITTRIE
SHIUTEFIAT
TFit
EFit
BE ‘- .
F = w = & R Name AZHES i - h=
SP196P
1 11190051010 ETF LEFT LOWER HANDLE 1
2 11190052010 ETF RIGHT LOWER HANDLE 1
3 11190053000 +Fm UPPER HANDLE 1 o
12190053001 EEE (EHE) UPPER HANDLE 1 fE3E L il
4 11190053020 B A BRAKE LEVER 1
5 10210053060 HIFRE BUSH, BRAKE LEVER 1
6 10210053120 HIZhFT e SPG, BRAKE LEVER 1
7 81401140100 HFHR R CABLE COMP, BRAKE 1 AHECI12E ZHH
82401140100 il B L & CABLE COMP, BRAKE 1 BEXT-675, XT-775%Eh#Hl
8 80606300100 g GRIP, HNDL JOINT 2
9 10190051020 ) Sk COVER, RUBBER 2
10 10190054010 PRALER WASHER, LTD. 2
11 10210071010 S TS AT LEVER, THROTTLE 1
12 10210071020 HITEHITE ER PLATE, THROT LEVER 1
13 10210071030 T H AT E SPG, THROT LEVER 1
14 10210071040 3 R SEAT, SPRING 1
15 81501020101 IR R CABLE COMP, THROT 1 AHEC12% B
82501020101 AR E CABLE COMP, THROT 1 B #IXT-675, XT-775% 5l
80521020101 HiTRL = CABLE COMP, THROT 1 MEERIH
1

80501020103

ITFF K

THROTTLE SWITCH




S UPOW

GARDEN MACHINERY

TEREVNW AR T

NINGBO SUPOW POWER MACHINERY CO, LTD.

it FHETERBX TR -K101-1092

ADD:101-109 Industrial and Trade Second Road,

Haishu District, Ningbo

FiETEL:+86-574-88006891 88006892

EEFAX:+86-574-88006887

EERSHBIETEL: +86-574-88006891
fEEFAX:+86-574-88006887

BR#4%Z I PECODE:315174

HRFSEMAIL :nbsp@nbsupow. com

M HEWEBSITE :www. nbsupow. com



F @ = Rt HANDLE BAR ASSY

HfEImE
FISHhI R
SHITTRIE
19 SEAl HEIAT
TFit
EFit
(6
7:/
27
= . ,
F = W = & R Name AZHES i - h=
SP196P
23 91000910001 FFO$E1. 5X20 PIN, SPLIT, 1.5X20 1
24 93000970102 TZHE8X16X1. 5MM WASHER, PLAIN, 8MM 2
25 80707180001 4 %,5X250 BAND, WIRE 7X180 2
26 10190054020 FImiZ e BOLT, HANDLE HOLDER 2
27 10190054030 REIE R-WASHER 2
28 91000120001 H Rk FHIZHENBX25 BOLT, SQUARE NECK M8X25 4
29 91061870002 EZEHEIEEM8 LOCKING NUT, FLANGE M8 4
30 10210180030 AR E WARK, THROTTLE 1




#EmAB
®F
HI%%H
= .- ,
FF w5 & M Name ZoB=S Ktk im =
SP196P
1 10190011000 B % 5h SHAFT COMP, FR AXLE 1
2 10190010010 B E BUSH, FR AXLE SHAFT 2
3 10190010020 = 47 [ NUT, PUSH 12.7 2
4 10190010030 W FHE WASHER, WHEEL 2
5 10190010040 AIAEHE A SPRING, SHAFT HOLDER 2
6 80220045101 B F$200X45 WHEEL COMP ©200X45 2
7 80220045102 wE CAP, WHEEL 2
8 91057870003 EZHIZEM6X14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X14 4
9 91008890001 EEZmEBEIEEMNG NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 4




& % # 2 A REAR ALE COMP

#EmAB
®F
A
= & Name -~ EEE Ey8Tin R
SP196P

1 10190021000 B4 SHAFT COMP, REAR AXLE 1

2 10190020010 BB E BUSH, REAR AXLE SHAFT 2

3 10190020020 B FE LEVER, HEIGHT ADJUSTER 1

4 10190020030 FIHE GRIP, ADJUSTER 1

5 10190010020 = 47 [ NUT, PUSH 12.7 2

6 10190010030 T B E WASHER, WHEEL 2

7 80220045101 B F $200X45 WHEEL COMP ©200X45 2

8 80220045102 wE CAP, WHEEL 2

9 91057870003 2 EEHEMX14 BOLT, FLANGE M6X12 2

10 91061870001 EEZmEBEIEEMNG LOCKING NUT, FLANGE Mé 2




J] 3k = 2 Bt CHASSIS ASSY

HAETRE
HEE R 4B
ENFRLAR
3
)
BE ‘- .
F S w5 & TR Name ZoB=S Ktk im =
SP196P

1 10190030010 JIkE HOUSING, CUTTER 1
2 10190030020 SERATE PANEL, HEIGHT ADJUSTER 1
3 10190030030 B4 SHAFT, DISCHARGE GUARD 1
4 10190030040 HE SPRING, GUARD RETURN 1
5 10190030050 BB hE SPRING, BALANCER 1
6 10190030060 EMEFE PUSH CAP,DOWEL PIN 1
7 91057870005 HEEL 4 4H 1 PLUG COMP, DISCHARGE 1 124802
8 10190031010 HEE R PLUG, DISCHARGE 1
9 10190031020 g3 PLATE, SAFETY SHIELD 1
10 10190031030 A B SAFETY SHIELD 1
11 10190032000 N 4R GUARD DISCHARGE 1
12 10190033000 ZE S|4 ARM, ADJUSTER 1
13 91057870001 2B EHEM6X10 BOLT, FLANGE M6X10 6
14 91057870003 BRI A S EM6X14 BOLT, FLANGE M6X14 2
15 91057870006 124240 & EM8X55 BOLT, FLANGE M8X55 1 c12
16 91057870001 HRE M6 NUT, SELF LOCKING M6 12
17 91009230001 ERI2EMG NUT, CUP M6 2 C14 SP1P64F/1P68
18 91061870002 EZHEHEIE NS LOCKING NUT, FLANGE M8 2
19 91000930001 o E HE 8 SPRING WASHER 8 4 C14 SP1P64F/1P68
20 93000970101 EHE10 WASHER, PLAIN 10 2
21 93000960001 K E BIG WASHER, PLAIN 8 4




s 2 2 AR CHASSIS ASSY

27 ¥ ZAni=
17 % 26 HEE AR 4B
EIRHR
‘3
BE ‘- .
F S w5 & TR Name ZoB=S Ktk im =

SP196P
22 91000910001 FO$H2.5 %20 SPRING, PIN, OPEN 2.5X20 2
23 91126150002 WM IET4X16 RIVET BLIND 4X16 4
24 93034520109 W HIET 2. 4X6 RIVET, COPPER ALLOY 2.4X6 4
25 10190180010 BEIRE DANGER LABEL 1
26 10190180020 E2ERE WARNING LABEL
27 10190180030 BB FR & NAMEPLATE LABEL




71 B (B J]) B Bt BLADE KITS S2

O 00 N O

—_ =
- O

HEAETH
71 A
7l &
w5 & TR Name ZoB=S Ktk im =
10190040010 & J] & ROUND BLADE DISK 1
10190040020 TNNEEXZ (K) HOLDER, BLADE (LONG) 1 GXV160H2-C12/SFC
11190040020 NNEEXEZ HOLDER, BLADE 1 GXV160H2-C14
10190043020 TN&E®R= (BEn-6) HOLDER, BLADE 1 KOHLER PA-XT6.75
10190044020 TIEFEZ (B-7) HOLDER, BLADE 1 KOHLER PA-XT7.75
16190040020 TIEFZ (KB HOLDER, BLADE 1 BELXHN
12190040020 JI8%= (BS) HOLDER, BLADE 1 BS

10190040030
10190040040
11190040040
10190040050
10190040070
11190040050

80314645114
80314645113
80314645112
80314645101
80314645111
81314645000
80314645000

EEBE

JIEME# (M10X1.25X25)
TIE24e (3/8-24X30)
TNEFZE (EERB)
NEFE=ZH
TIEE =% (BS)

LT RE\BEMO0
ERBER

#hH

Tk

TI R g
TRHEH (K
TREH (58

WASHER, HOLDER

BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25X25
BOLT,DISK BLADE 3/8-24X30
KEY, WOODRUFF

KEY, WOODRUFF

KEY, WOODRUFF

NUT, SELF LOCKING
WASHER, BLADE

BLADE SPRING WASHER
BLADE

BLADE KIT

BLADE KIT

_ a A A s

NNNNNNN

GXV160H2-C12/SFC/N4C
GXV160H2-C14/KOHLERXTB
GXV160H2-CG12/SFC/C14
XT-6.75
BS




J1 K (& J1) 2 Bt BLADE KITS L

#EmAB
Bl kR
F = & Name -~ EEE Ey8Tin R
SP196P
80346357101 Bl H LONG BLADE
15190040020 HJIEZ(C12) HOLDER, BLADE (C12) c12

CcCabhwWN-—

10210040030
10190040040
10190040050
93000960002

TR IEHM10X1. 25X16
JIEMEHM10X1. 25X25
NBE=Z%
#FH10X28X3

BOLT,DISK BLADE 10X1.25
BOLT, HEX 10X1.25

KEY, WOODRUFF

WASHER, 10X28X3

_a AN =




& & £% GRASS BAG

COMP

#12ImB
E&5 &
2
F S % S & Name SP19€P £ A S B S
10190061000 EER FABRIC COMP, GRASS BAG 1

11190061000
10190062000

FER(FH)
EERER

FRAME COMP, GRASS BAG




	A1SP196零件图册封面
	B1
	B2
	B3
	C1.1
	C1
	C10
	C2
	C3
	C4
	C5
	C6
	C7
	C8
	C9

